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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
TL 2 23/06/2019 10:40 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:54:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(28) INSTRUTOR

1 10:56:47.226 1:43.517 50.995 32.433 20.089
2 10:58:27.879 1:40.653 -2.864 48.415 31.397 20.841
3 11:00:00.841 1:32.962 -7.691 42.187 30.825 19.950
4 11:01:31.008 1:30.167 -2.795 40.403 30.036 19.728
5 11:03:02.544 1:31.536 +1.369 41.909 30.721 18.906
6 11:04:18.596 1:16.052 -15.484 34.156 24.889 17.007

(33) FABIO BATISTA

1 10:57:00.602 1:37.290 48.010 28.607 20.673
2 10:58:42.153 1:41.551 +4.261 50.312 29.734 21.505
3 11:00:17.252 1:35.099 -6.452 45.484 29.076 20.539
4 11:01:48.909 1:31.657 -3.442 45.123 27.743 18.791
5 11:03:16.883 1:27.974 -3.683 41.703 27.454 18.817
6 11:05:07.296 1:50.413 +22.439 48.676 33.389 28.348

(18) MARCOS

1 10:56:54.354 1:42.478 46.865 31.727 23.886
2 10:58:30.844 1:36.490 -5.988 44.635 30.900 20.955
3 11:00:03.661 1:32.817 -3.673 43.393 29.490 19.934
4 11:01:33.845 1:30.184 -2.633 41.893 28.248 20.043
5 11:03:05.907 1:32.062 +1.878 41.319 30.292 20.451
6 11:05:05.017 1:59.110 +27.048 57.630 34.337 27.143

(17) JOAO PAULO

1 10:56:55.254 1:41.830 48.398 30.261 23.171
2 10:58:31.687 1:36.433 -5.397 46.219 29.663 20.551
3 11:00:05.904 1:34.217 -2.216 45.612 28.922 19.683
4 11:01:39.628 1:33.724 -0.493 45.261 28.258 20.205
5 11:03:12.223 1:32.595 -1.129 44.606 28.756 19.233
6 11:05:09.289 1:57.066 +24.471 53.304 35.890 27.872

(420) CARLOLS

1 10:57:02.470 1:39.994 48.492 30.026 21.476
2 10:58:41.747 1:39.277 -0.717 47.859 29.953 21.465
3 11:00:17.868 1:36.121 -3.156 45.258 30.728 20.135
4 11:01:53.368 1:35.500 -0.621 45.176 29.827 20.497
5 11:03:26.782 1:33.414 -2.086 45.829 28.531 19.054
6 11:05:11.295 1:44.513 +11.099 45.316 30.790 28.407

(21) DOUGLAS

1 10:57:07.524 1:39.971 49.979 29.786 20.206
2 10:58:45.435 1:37.911 2.060  46.014 31.023 20.874
3 11:00:21.280 1:35.845 2066  44.334 30.427 21.084
4 11:01:55.018 1:33.738 2107 44.093 31.007 18.638
5  11:03:32.134 1:37.116 +3.378  46.617 29.555 20.944
6  11:05:27.509 1:55.375  +18.259  53.342 31.608 30.425

(16) JESOS
1 10:56:59.978 1:41.966 50.320 30.589 21.057
2 10:58:40.255 1:40.277 -1.689  49.946 29.750 20.581
3 11:00:19.300 1:39.045 -1.232 46.206 31.464 21.375
4 11:01:54.154 1:34.854 4191 44.285 32.169 18.400
5  11:03:30.913 1:36.759 +1.905 45673 31.031 20.055
6 11:05:24.043 1:53.130 +16.371 49.649 35.771 27.710

(37) AURY CARLOS
1 10:56:59.407 1:42.781 49.923 29.918 22.940
2 10:58:39.499 1:40.092 2689  48.818 30.089 21.185
3 11:00:16.801 1:37.302 2790  45.909 29.681 21.712
4 11:01:52.877 1:36.076 -1.226  45.165 30.201 20.710
5  11:03:31.164 1:38.287 +2211  46.020 31.375 20.892
6  11:05:38.401 2:07.237  +28.950  59.225 37.249 30.763

WWWw.megacronometragem.com.br Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: VERDO RACING

Printed: 23/06/2019 11:06:33


http://www.megacronometragem.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

